
                                       Ken Trott Invitational
                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                           August 23, 2022
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                                   **** Girls' 4000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1      7224  Marah Gruen                   11  Royall                        16:22.4  6:36 
      2    1 7087  Addy Duellman                  9  Cochrane-Fountain City        16:41.2  6:43 
      3      7217  Courtney Stadter              11  Mondovi                       17:00.0  6:51 
      4    2 7088  Reese Ehrat                   12  Cochrane-Fountain City        17:11.4  6:55 
      5    3 7090  Breilynn Halverson            12  Cochrane-Fountain City        17:41.8  7:08 
      6    4 7255  Denali Huebner                12  Westby                        17:48.9  7:11 
      7    5 7231  Payton Greer                  11  West Salem                    17:51.0  7:11 
      8    6 7236  Mia Olson                     10  West Salem                    17:51.8  7:12 
      9    7 7072  Margarita Silva               13  Brookwood                     17:57.6  7:14 
     10    8 7256  Audra Johnson                 12  Westby                        17:58.8  7:15 
     11    9 7035  Alexa Myre                     9  Aquinas                       17:59.1  7:15 
     12   10 7254  Elizabeth Curtis               9  Westby                        18:06.5  7:18 
     13   11 7142  Jadence Nagel                 10  Kickapoo/La Farge             18:28.7  7:27 
     14   12 7073  Stephanie Silva               10  Brookwood                     18:28.8  7:27 
     15   13 7191  Lauren Wickus                 10  Luther                        18:33.3  7:28 
     16   14 7139  Lilly Geary                   12  Kickapoo/La Farge             18:39.1  7:31 
     17   15 7140  Autumn Jacks                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge             18:39.7  7:31 
     18   16 7261  Meghan Nelson                 12  Westby                        18:41.2  7:32 
     19   17 7144  McKinley Ray                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge             18:44.5  7:33 
     20   18 7105  Ellie Schiszik                10  Elk Mound                     18:51.8  7:36 
     21   19 7034  Naomi Koch                    12  Aquinas                       18:54.0  7:37 
     22   20 7260  Natalie Miller                10  Westby                        18:54.5  7:37 
     23   21 7229  Kennedy Garbers               10  West Salem                    19:15.4  7:45 
     24   22 7138  Alessia Gatta                 12  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:15.5  7:45 
     25   23 7071  Amelia Muellenberg            11  Brookwood                     19:20.9  7:48 
     26   24 7092  Emma Mann                     11  Cochrane-Fountain City        19:21.1  7:48 
     27   25 7070  Ruby Muehlenkamp               9  Brookwood                     19:24.3  7:49 
     28   26 7275  Tessa Ketelhut                12  Wisconsin Dells               19:26.3  7:50 
     29   27 7143  Jayla Nagel                   12  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:31.4  7:52 
     30      7123  Savannah Britzke              12  Hillsboro                     19:35.7  7:54 
     31   28 7036  Alexa Neumeister              12  Aquinas                       19:36.6  7:54 
     32   29 7226  Elyse Bee                     11  West Salem                    19:49.4  7:59 
     33   30 7032  Bethany Hale                   9  Aquinas                       20:05.8  8:06 
     34   31 7280  Alexi Walker                  12  Wisconsin Dells               20:10.3  8:07 
     35   32 7282  Lydia Zapuchlak               12  Wisconsin Dells               20:10.4  8:07 
     36   33 7257  Aubrey Jothen                 12  Westby                        20:10.4  8:07 
     37   34 7238  Morgan Quackenbush            12  West Salem                    20:10.8  8:08 
     38   35 7068  Katie Gruen                   12  Brookwood                     20:11.6  8:08 
     39   36 7066  Autumn Brandau                12  Brookwood                     20:12.1  8:08 
     40   37 7235  Faith Minard                  10  West Salem                    20:14.1  8:09 
     41   38 7276  Maya Michalsky                11  Wisconsin Dells               20:16.4  8:10 
     42   39 7171  Anya Westrich                 10  La Crosse Logan               20:21.5  8:12 
     43   40 7273  Aila Duerr                    12  Wisconsin Dells               20:21.6  8:12 
     44   41 7259  Montana Lindahl               12  Westby                        20:31.7  8:16 
     45   42 7233  Mallory Long                  10  West Salem                    20:44.2  8:21 
     46   43 7076  Alice Wiedmeyer               10  Brookwood                     20:53.4  8:25 
     47      7228  Alena Donahue                 12  West Salem                    20:58.4  8:27 
     48   44 7031  Sara Gyllander                12  Aquinas                       21:00.5  8:28 
     49   45 7029  Rachel Gagermeier             10  Aquinas                       21:13.2  8:33 
     50      7237  Ella Owens                     9  West Salem                    21:13.9  8:33 
     51   46 7041  Bella Timm                    12  Aquinas                       21:15.0  8:33 
     52      7074  Brynn Thurston                 9  Brookwood                     21:16.3  8:34 
     53   47 7185  Amy Clemmensen                11  Luther                        21:18.0  8:35 
     54      7039  Maria Schwinn                 12  Aquinas                       21:18.7  8:35 
     55      7069  Alexis Lacy                   12  Brookwood                     21:25.6  8:38 
     56   48 7136  Breylyn Culver                 9  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:30.2  8:40 
     57      7227  Maria Cannon                  11  West Salem                    21:41.3  8:44 
     58      7137  Hailey Gander                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:43.8  8:45 
     59   49 7102  Marley King                   11  Elk Mound                     21:45.7  8:46 
     60   50 7200  Shaw McCoy                    11  Luther                        21:51.8  8:48 
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     61      7042  Leah Waller                    9  Aquinas                       22:01.7  8:52 
     62      7234  Madison MacRogers             12  West Salem                    22:04.5  8:53 
     63   51 7163  Ameerah Freeman-Herdina       10  La Crosse Logan               22:11.3  8:56 
     64      7204  Emma Hellenbrand              10  Marshall                      22:11.7  8:56 
     65   52 7274  Kayla Garbacz                 12  Wisconsin Dells               22:12.5  8:57 
     66   53 7169  Ada Thurman                   11  La Crosse Logan               22:30.3  9:04 
     67      7232  Emma Harman                   10  West Salem                    22:33.1  9:05 
     68      7030  Gretta Gyllander              12  Aquinas                       22:34.2  9:05 
     69      7054  Anna Phillips                  9  Black River Falls             23:01.4  9:16 
     70   54 7188  Hannah Johnson                11  Luther                        23:03.8  9:17 
     71   55 7162  Eden Devine                   10  La Crosse Logan               23:06.3  9:18 
     72      7075  Deanna Wallace                10  Brookwood                     23:10.6  9:20 
     73   56 7167  Evelyn Mueller                 9  La Crosse Logan               23:14.4  9:22 
     74   57 7186  Jacee Erickson                 9  Luther                        23:18.0  9:23 
     75   58 7190  Tabitha Larson                11  Luther                        23:18.9  9:23 
     76   59 7170  Savannah Vaughn               12  La Crosse Logan               23:22.5  9:25 
     77      7037  Sophia Paulson                 9  Aquinas                       23:28.2  9:27 
     78   60 7164  Jade Jefferies                12  La Crosse Logan               23:41.2  9:32 
     79      7028  Holly Blakeley                12  Aquinas                       23:45.4  9:34 
     80   61 7278  Emma Sweers                   12  Wisconsin Dells               24:03.1  9:41 
     81      7125  Elizabeth Cairns               9  Hillsboro                     24:11.8  9:45 
     82      7145  Gwen Walker                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge             24:16.2  9:46 
     83   62 7093  Bailey Pronschinske            9  Cochrane-Fountain City        24:22.1  9:49 
     84      7043  Estella Weisse                12  Aquinas                       24:22.2  9:49 
     85      7281  Marin Walker                  10  Wisconsin Dells               24:23.6  9:49 
     86      7277  Layla Ousseini                12  Wisconsin Dells               24:28.1  9:51 
     87      7253  Grace Bailey                  10  Westby                        24:30.5  9:52 
     88   63 7101  Aleya Hadenfeldt              12  Elk Mound                     24:32.2  9:53 
     89      7279  Sima Tollaksen                10  Wisconsin Dells               25:09.9 10:08 
     90      7214  Amber Lund                    10  Mondovi                       25:18.6 10:11 
     91      7215  Julia Moats                   12  Mondovi                       25:37.3 10:19 
     92   64 7104  Carly Mohr                    11  Elk Mound                     25:47.0 10:23 
     93      7168  Tabitha Sward                 10  La Crosse Logan               25:49.2 10:24 
     94      7205  Isabella Hellenbrand          11  Marshall                      26:15.5 10:34 
     95   65 7187  Madelyn Falk                   9  Luther                        26:56.0 10:51 
     96      7040  Violet Thrush                  9  Aquinas                       27:23.4 11:02 
     97      7258  Jade Levendoski               11  Westby                        28:07.0 11:19 
     98      7033  Emily Kamrowski                9  Aquinas                       29:04.9 11:43 
     99      7160  Ella Barth                    10  La Crosse Logan               29:59.3 12:04 
    100   66 7100  Kylee Anderson                10  Elk Mound                     30:32.3 12:18 
    101      7038  Abby Schelfhout               12  Aquinas                       31:00.9 12:29 
    102      7122  Ellie Baldwin                 10  Hillsboro                     31:46.4 12:48 
    103      7189  Hannah Lampert                10  Luther                        31:56.5 12:52 
    104      7216  Savanna Noetzelmann           10  Mondovi                       33:04.0 13:19 
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       1.    58  Westby                                     (18:18.0  91:29.9 1:05.6)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Denali Huebner            12 17:48.9
       2      8  Audra Johnson             12 17:58.8
       3     10  Elizabeth Curtis           9 18:06.5
       4     16  Meghan Nelson             12 18:41.2
       5     20  Natalie Miller            10 18:54.5
       6   ( 33) Aubrey Jothen             12 20:10.4
       7   ( 41) Montana Lindahl           12 20:31.7

       2.    79  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (18:45.5  93:47.5 0:46.8)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Jadence Nagel             10 18:28.7
       2     14  Lilly Geary               12 18:39.1
       3     15  Autumn Jacks              11 18:39.7
       4     17  McKinley Ray              12 18:44.5
       5     22  Alessia Gatta             12 19:15.5
       6   ( 27) Jayla Nagel               12 19:31.4
       7   ( 48) Breylyn Culver             9 21:30.2

       3.    92  Cochrane-Fountain City                     (19:03.6  95:17.6 7:40.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Addy Duellman              9 16:41.2
       2      2  Reese Ehrat               12 17:11.4
       3      3  Breilynn Halverson        12 17:41.8
       4     24  Emma Mann                 11 19:21.1
       5     62  Bailey Pronschinske        9 24:22.1

       4.    95  West Salem                                 (18:59.7  94:58.4 2:19.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Payton Greer              11 17:51.0
       2      6  Mia Olson                 10 17:51.8
       3     21  Kennedy Garbers           10 19:15.4
       4     29  Elyse Bee                 11 19:49.4
       5     34  Morgan Quackenbush        12 20:10.8
       6   ( 37) Faith Minard              10 20:14.1
       7   ( 42) Mallory Long              10 20:44.2

       5.   102  Brookwood                                  (19:04.7  95:23.2 2:14.0)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Margarita Silva           13 17:57.6
       2     12  Stephanie Silva           10 18:28.8
       3     23  Amelia Muellenberg        11 19:20.9
       4     25  Ruby Muehlenkamp           9 19:24.3
       5     35  Katie Gruen               12 20:11.6
       6   ( 36) Autumn Brandau            12 20:12.1
       7   ( 43) Alice Wiedmeyer           10 20:53.4

       6.   130  Aquinas                                    (19:31.2  97:36.0 3:01.4)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Alexa Myre                 9 17:59.1
       2     19  Naomi Koch                12 18:54.0
       3     28  Alexa Neumeister          12 19:36.6
       4     30  Bethany Hale               9 20:05.8
       5     44  Sara Gyllander            12 21:00.5
       6   ( 45) Rachel Gagermeier         10 21:13.2
       7   ( 46) Bella Timm                12 21:15.0
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       7.   167  Wisconsin Dells                            (20:05.0  100:25.0 0:55.3)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Tessa Ketelhut            12 19:26.3
       2     31  Alexi Walker              12 20:10.3
       3     32  Lydia Zapuchlak           12 20:10.4
       4     38  Maya Michalsky            11 20:16.4
       5     40  Aila Duerr                12 20:21.6
       6   ( 52) Kayla Garbacz             12 22:12.5
       7   ( 61) Emma Sweers               12 24:03.1

       8.   221  Luther                                     (21:37.0  108:04.9 4:44.7)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Lauren Wickus             10 18:33.3
       2     47  Amy Clemmensen            11 21:18.0
       3     50  Shaw McCoy                11 21:51.8
       4     54  Hannah Johnson            11 23:03.8
       5     57  Jacee Erickson             9 23:18.0
       6   ( 58) Tabitha Larson            11 23:18.9
       7   ( 65) Madelyn Falk               9 26:56.0

       9.   254  La Crosse Logan                            (22:16.8  111:23.8 2:52.9)
     ====================================================
       1     39  Anya Westrich             10 20:21.5
       2     51  Ameerah Freeman-Herdina   10 22:11.3
       3     53  Ada Thurman               11 22:30.3
       4     55  Eden Devine               10 23:06.3
       5     56  Evelyn Mueller             9 23:14.4
       6   ( 59) Savannah Vaughn           12 23:22.5
       7   ( 60) Jade Jefferies            12 23:41.2

      10.   260  Elk Mound                                  (24:17.8  121:29.011:40.5)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Ellie Schiszik            10 18:51.8
       2     49  Marley King               11 21:45.7
       3     63  Aleya Hadenfeldt          12 24:32.2
       4     64  Carly Mohr                11 25:47.0
       5     66  Kylee Anderson            10 30:32.3


